Coordonnées station:Lat 48.0350, Lon -1.7601

Date heure épicentre:2014-06-29 17:15:15.00 UTC
Localisation:Lat -15.1100, Lon -175.3400

Magnitude:Mw 6.8
Region:TONGA

Profondeur;49.0 km

Distance:~ 16305.8 km (146.65 deg)

Azimut:348.77 deg
Incidence:11.23 deg

Modele: iasp91

Type
Onde

PKPdf
PKPbc
PKPab
PKiKP
pPKPdf
pPKPbc
pPKPab
pPKiKP
sPKPdf
sPKPbc
sPKPab
sPKiKP
PP
SKPdf
PKSdf
SKPbc
SKiKP
PKSbc

Durée t Date Heure UTC

sssss.ms YYYY-MM-JJ HH:mm:ss.ms (deg)

1173.899 2014-06-29 17:34:48.89
1175.381 2014-06-29 17:34:50.38
1176.794 2014-06-29 17:34:51.79
1178.952 2014-06-29 17:34:53.95
1188.819 2014-06-29 17:35:03.81
1190.139 2014-06-29 17:35:05.13
1191.371 2014-06-29 17:35:06.37
1193.832 2014-06-29 17:35:08.83
1194.421 2014-06-29 17:35:09.42
1195.776 2014-06-29 17:35:10.77
1197.047 2014-06-29 17:35:12.04
1199.442 2014-06-29 17:35:14.44
1379.944 2014-06-29 17:38:14.94
1383.619 2014-06-29 17:38:18.61
1389.219 2014-06-29 17:38:24.21
1390.531 2014-06-29 17:38:25.53
1390.882 2014-06-29 17:38:25.88
1396.147 2014-06-29 17:38:31.14

) ditsame

Modele: ak135

Take off | Type
| Onde
|
6.96 | PKPdf
12.44 | PKPbc
16.69 | PKPab
8.65 | PKiKP
173.03 | pPKPdf
167.46 |pPKPbc
163.40 | pPKPab
171.35 | pPKiKP
176.13 | sPKPdf
173.07 | sPKPbc
170.84 | sPKPab
175.20 | sPKiKP
25.46| PP
3.59 | SKPdf
6.46 | PKSdf
5.32 | SKPbc
4.82 | SKiKP
9.58 | PKSbc

Google

Date Heure UTC
sssss.ms YYYY-MM-JJ HH:mm:ss.ms (deg)

Durée t

1174.543 2014-06-29 17:34:49.54
1176.199 2014-06-29 17:34:51.19
1177.378 2014-06-29 17:34:52.37
1178.960 2014-06-29 17:34:53.96
1189.462 2014-06-29 17:35:04.46
1190.967 2014-06-29 17:35:05.96
1191.966 2014-06-29 17:35:06.96
1193.841 2014-06-29 17:35:08.84
1194.781 2014-06-29 17:35:09.78
1196.318 2014-06-29 17:35:11.31
1197.355 2014-06-29 17:35:12.35
1199.168 2014-06-29 17:35:14.16
1379.857 2014-06-29 17:38:14.85
1384.519 2014-06-29 17:38:19.51
1389.835 2014-06-29 17:38:24.83
1390.801 2014-06-29 17:38:25.80
1391.054 2014-06-29 17:38:26.05
1396.131 2014-06-29 17:38:31.13

4 Terrahletrics

Take off

7.05 |
12.14 |
16.47 |

8.63 |

172.94 |
167.73 |
163.63 |
171.37 |
176.07 |
173.21 |
170.95 |
175.20 |

25.45 |

3.62 |

6.49 |

5.17 |

4.81 |

9.30 |



SKSdf 1598.466 2014-06-29 17:41:53.46
pSKSdf 1619.003 2014-06-29 17:42:14.00
sSKSdf 1624.601 2014-06-29 17:42:19.60
PKKPdf 1714.498 2014-06-29 17:43:49.49
SKKSac 1786.658 2014-06-29 17:45:01.65
SKKPbc 1857.990 2014-06-29 17:46:12.98
SKKPab 1857.992 2014-06-29 17:46:12.99
PKKSbc 1863.682 2014-06-29 17:46:18.68
PKKSab 1863.690 2014-06-29 17:46:18.69
SKKPdf 1925.615 2014-06-29 17:47:20.61
PKKSdf 1931.222 2014-06-29 17:47:26.22
SKKSac 2093.102 2014-06-29 17:50:08.10
SKKSdf 2142.325 2014-06-29 17:50:57.32

SS  2516.135 2014-06-29 17:57:11.13

S'S'ac  2588.453 2014-06-29 17:58:23.45

S'S'ac  2982.679 2014-06-29 18:04:57.67

S'S'df 3067.515 2014-06-29 18:06:22.51

Love 4491.970 2014-06-29 18:30:06.96
Rayleigh 5435.283 2014-06-29 18:45:50.28

3.31| SKSdf 1599.277 2014-06-29 17:41:54.27
174.04 | pSKSdf 1619.532 2014-06-29 17:42:14.53
176.69 | sSKSdf 1624.846 2014-06-29 17:42:19.84
8.02 |PKKPdf 1714.466 2014-06-29 17:43:49.46
13.26 |SKKSac 1787.736 2014-06-29 17:45:02.73
9.96 | SKKPdf 1925.827 2014-06-29 17:47:20.82
10.08 |PKKSdf 1931.151 2014-06-29 17:47:26.15
18.07 |SKKSac 2094.456 2014-06-29 17:50:09.45
18.46 | SKKSdf 2142.500 2014-06-29 17:50:57.50
445| SS  2514.727 2014-06-29 17:57:09.72
8.01| S'S'ac 2589.374 2014-06-29 17:58:24.37
8.44| S'S'ac 2983.563 2014-06-29 18:04:58.56
444| S'S'df 3067.770 2014-06-29 18:06:22.77
27.33 |
17.52 |
10.23 |
4.45 |
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